
THE HARYANA STATE COOPERATIVE SUPPLY 
AND MARKETING FEDERATION LIMITED 

CORPORATE OFFICE, SECTOR 5, PANCHKULA HARYANA (INDIA) 

TEL: 2590520-24, FAX: 2590711 E.Mail: hafed@hry.nic.in 

Web-site: www.hafed.gov.in 
 

 

No. Hafed/EE(HQ)/Drg./1104            Dated: 24.01.2025 
 

Notice Inviting E-Tender  
(E-Tendering Website: https://etenders.hry.nic.in) 
Online bids are hereby invited for the following work: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of work / Notice / Tender Cost of 
work 
 (in 
Lakh) 

Earnest Money 
 
 

Tender 
Document 

Fee + 
Processing 

Fee  

Time Limit Date and time 
for bid 

submission  

1 Construction of 500 MT SMP Store 
with Self Supported Arch Shaped 
Galvalume Sheet Roofing, E.I. work 
in Vita Plant at Jind- (Deposit work of 
HDDCF executed by HAFED) 

52.94 ₹1,05,880.00 
for Contractors 

& 
₹52,940.00 for 

Societies 

Rs.5,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

5 Month  
 

From 
27.01.2025 at 

05:05 PM 
 to 

07.02.2025 
Upto 02:00 PM 

2 Construction of 1000 MT SMP Store 
with Self Supported Arch Shaped 
Galvalume Sheet Roofing, E.I. work 
in Vita Plant at Rohtak- (Deposit 
work of HDDCF executed by HAFED) 

84.33 ₹1,68,660.00 
for Contractors 

& 
₹84,330.00 for 

Societies 

Rs.5,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

6 Months From 
27.01.2025 at 

05:05 PM 
 to 

07.02.2025 
Upto 02:00 PM 

3 Construction of 500 MT SMP Store 
with Self Supported Arch Shaped 
Galvalume Sheet Roofing, E.I. work 
in Vita Plant at Ballabhgarh- (Deposit 
work of HDDCF executed by HAFED) 

41.14 ₹82,280.00 for 
Contractors 

& 
₹41,140.00 for 

Societies 

Rs.5,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

5 Months From 
27.01.2025 at 

05:05 PM 
 to 

07.02.2025 
Upto 02:00 PM 

4 Construction of 250 MT SMP Store 
with Self Supported Arch Shaped 
Galvalume Sheet Roofing, E.I. work 
in Vita Plant at Ambala- (Deposit 
work of HDDCF executed by HAFED) 

32.45 ₹64,900.00 for 
Contractors 

& 
₹32,450.00 for 

Societies 

Rs.5,000/- + 
Rs.1,180/- 

 

4 Months  
& 15 Days 

From 
27.01.2025 at 

05:05 PM 
 to 

07.02.2025 
Upto 02:00 PM 

 

 
          MANAGING DIRECTOR,  
          HAFED, PANCHKULA 

   

mailto:hafed@hry.nic.in
http://www.hafed.gov.in/
https://etenders.hry.nic.in/

